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Spur the Downtown economy 

Enhance quality of life for all residents

Ensure housing availability and affordability

Promote tourism opportunities
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* Note: These figures have changed during the project review 
process
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$1.61M

$909,000

$290,000

$256,000

$92,000

$500,000

$1.1M

$123,750

$262,500

$825,000

$171,500

$180,000

$645,000

$67,500

$1M

$3.37M

$909,000

$290,000

$256,000

$92,000

$21M

$ 3.6M

$165,000

$350,000

$575,000

$245,000

$225,000

$450,000

$90,000

$1M

Requested Total Cost
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Proposed Concept
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Proposed Concept



Proposed Site Plan
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Existing conditions
Existing conditions
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Sponsor sketch of improvements

file://Us0297-ppfss01/shared_projects/210400148/Canastota/Process/Engagement/LPC_Meetings/LPC3/00Links/BaseMap.png


Existing conditions Precedent image
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Existing conditions Precedent image

file://Us0297-ppfss01/shared_projects/210400148/Canastota/Process/Engagement/LPC_Meetings/LPC3/00Links/BaseMap.png


Existing conditionsExisting conditions
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Existing conditions Proposed
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Existing conditions Proposed
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Existing conditionsExisting conditions
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Existing conditions Proposed park improvements
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Proposed conditions
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Proposed Site Plan



Proposed Conditions Proposed Conditions



PUBLIC IMPROVEMENT

Canastota Sports Park

$1,000,000 NYF Request (100%)
$1,000,000 Total Project Cost 

The project will install the first phase of a new public park for recreational, 
athletic, and leisure activities. The scope may include a walking path, athletic 
fields, parking, lighting and/or landscaping. *Project scope in development* 

Sponsor: Village of Canastota

Site control: Yes

Existing use: Vacant Land

Outside NYF 
Study Area



Existing conditions Proposed improvements
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Gateway sign example
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https://canastota.com/nyforward/
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